
CHALLENGE 2016/2017 Classement final

NOM PRENOM SEXE NAISSANCE Catégorie
Challenge

Total

1 VADELORGE GIL M 28/03/1966 Vétéran 244

2 LECOQ SEVERINE F 29/03/1977 Vétéran 60

3 DELAVOYE XAVIER M 04/01/1985 Vétéran 56

4 LELARGUE STEPHANE M 30/07/1972 Vétéran 36

5 RABIER LAURENT M 20/08/1963 Vétéran 34

6 BACHELET BRUNO M 01/01/1968 Vétéran 32

7 GAILLARD ANTOINE M 28/01/1968 Vétéran 30

8 DELIVET LIONEL M 07/05/1977 Vétéran 30

9 EUDELINE FRANCK M 03/11/1975 Vétéran 26

10 BOURALY YANN M 19/06/1968 Vétéran 26

11 DELAVOYE VALERIE F 01/01/1974 Vétéran 24

12 COCAGNE BENEDICTE F 10/07/1966 Vétéran 18

13 LE GENDRE SEBASTIEN M 29/11/1974 Vétéran 18

14 RANVIER GERAUD M 08/03/1975 Vétéran 14

15 BUNEL WILFRIED M 20/06/1976 Vétéran 14

16 LASNON MICKAEL M 18/10/1982 Vétéran 12

17 FREVAL BETTY F 05/11/1980 Vétéran 6

18 TIMOCE OMISOR M 24/12/1970 Vétéran 2

19 ALLARD MATHILDE F 30/08/1976 Vétéran 2

1 BAUDOUIN AURORE F 25/07/1991 Senior 32

2 LOZAHIC CYRIL M 20/03/1986 Senior 24

3 LEMARQUAND CHRISTELLE F 01/04/1987 Senior 6

4 PESTEL CAMILLE M 23/11/1990 Senior 4

5 DAVID THIBAUT M 22/12/1990 Senior 4

6 BLONDE BENJAMIN M 09/11/1996 Senior 2

7 LEBERT JEREMY M 11/02/1994 Senior 0

8 LEBERT DYLAN M 21/10/1996 Senior 0

1 PETIT PAUL M EURE JUDO Junior 138

2 METAYER JULIEN M 05/10/1997 Junior 118

2 GAILLARD ALEXANDRE M 30/07/1999 Junior 54

4 BISSON FERNANDEZ LEO M 21/10/1998 Junior 23

5 BOURALY LEA F 11/10/1999 Junior 22

6 CALU LUCAS M 05/05/1998 Junior 14

7 MAUCORPS JEAN LOUP M 10/03/1997 Junior 2

8 VANDENBERGHE ENZO M 05/10/1998 Junior 2

9 RIOUX BENJAMIN M 18/04/1998 Junior 0

1 EUDELINE LOU-ANNE F 30/03/2002 Cadet 111

2 GARNIER JEREMY M 17/02/2000 Cadet 68

3 RABIER ANAIS F 24/11/2001 Cadet 59
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4 BELLANGER ALEXANDRE M 27/07/2000 Cadet 37

5 VANDENBERGHE SANDRO M 04/12/2000 Cadet 22

6 BISSON FERNANDEZ INES F 07/06/2001 Cadet 6

7 RUELLE MARIE F 08/02/2001 Cadet 4

8 PICTON NOLANN M 03/08/2001 Cadet 4

9 MULROONEY WILLIAM M 27/10/2002 Cadet 2

1 LEPAGE MANON F 28/01/2003 Minime 139

2 PAILLARD SERVANE F 16/04/2003 Minime 97

3 BUYCK TOM M 06/02/2004 Minime 92

4 DELAVOYE THEO M 13/08/2004 Minime 62

5 BACHELET FLORIAN M 14/07/2003 Minime 55

6 GAILLARD JUSTINE F 01/02/2003 Minime 36

7 OSMONT NOEMIE F BERNAY Minime 35

8 ROLLAND NATHAN M 03/08/2004 Minime 16

9 HUET HUGO M 15/04/2003 Minime 7

10 DUBOIS MAXIME M 20/04/2003 Minime 4

11 PICTON KYLIANN M 30/06/2003 Minime 4

12 TSURHAIEVA YANA F 31/07/2003 Minime 2

2 MONSEL RONAN M 13/12/2005 Benjamin 58

1 LAUNAY LOUIS M 01/04/2006 Benjamin 57

3 GARNIER TOM M 16/01/2005 Benjamin 15

4 QUEMENEUR BAPTISTE M 10/05/2005 Benjamin 15

5 AUZOUX ZOE F 16/11/2006 Benjamin 13

6 WENBOURNE JOSEPH M 26/01/2006 Benjamin 3

7 BAGGENSTOS ROSE F 03/03/2006 Benjamin 2

1 DELAVOYE MAXIME M 26/04/2007 Poussin 48

2 LELARGUE FLORIAN M 12/03/2008 Poussin 47

3 BUYCK CLARA F 23/05/2008 Poussin 46

4 BACHELET NATHAN M 15/02/2007 Poussin 42

5 BUYCK ALEXANDRE M 12/01/2007 Poussin 42

6 LASNON KILIAN M 26/02/2008 Poussin 38

7 LAUNAY MARIE F 19/12/2007 Poussin 20

8 GUICHARD BERENICE F 29/11/2008 Poussin 19

9 CANTAIX ALEXIS M 16/07/2007 Poussin 19

10 GRUEL ROMANN M 27/12/2007 Poussin 18

11 GUILLOU TOM M 26/07/2007 Poussin 16

12 WENZEL RAPHAELLE F 29/07/2008 Poussin 15

13 BAGGENSTOS REMY M 06/05/2008 Poussin 14

14 BOURALY ANTOINE M 31/01/2008 Poussin 14

15 FRESNEL PRUDENCE F 22/05/2007 Poussin 11
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16 DUEZ COLIN M 11/10/2008 Poussin 7

17 BEUGNE SAMUEL M 06/08/2008 Poussin 4

18 BARBET TRISTAN M 31/10/2008 Poussin 1

1 LELIEVRE ALICIA M 26/07/2009 Pré poussin 31

2 CARDON MARTIN M 12/04/2009 Pré poussin 27

3 PELLETIER ZOE F 06/09/2009 Pré poussin 22

4 WENZEL ESPERENCE F 01/12/2009 Pré poussin 14

5 DUBOIS MATHIS M 24/09/2010 Pré poussin 9

6 HAMEL JIMMY M 01/01/2009 8

7 DESMOULINS Pauline F 14/05/2009 Pré poussin 8

8 MORLET MALWIN M 22/01/2010 Pré poussin 8

9 SALOMON AVENDANO ANTONIN M 27/07/2010 Pré poussin 7

10 MULROONEY GEORGIA F 03/02/2009 Pré poussin 5

11 TARASIUK YVANA F 23/09/2010 Pré poussin 5

12 CHALLES SIMON M 06/02/2009 Pré poussin 4

13 HUEZ LOUANE F 10/11/2010 Pré poussin 4

14 DOUVENOU MAX M 19/08/2009 Pré poussin 4

15 STAELENS NOE M 02/11/2010 Pré poussin 4

16 HUEZ BAPTISTE M 10/11/2010 Pré poussin 3

17 ASSENARD RAPHAEL M 24/02/2010 Pré poussin 3

18 VAN DE CASTEELE SOLENNE F 10/04/2010 Pré poussin 3

19 MAILLARD BAPTISTE M 16/05/2009 Pré poussin 2

20 COHEN BENSOUSSAN MICHA M 04/06/2009 Pré poussin 0

21 GUILLOU LEO M 23/03/2010 Pré poussin 0

22 COMBES AMAURY M 24/12/2010 Pré poussin 0

1 BRUCHON CELINE F 03/02/2011 Baby 8

2 PIED NOEL AGATHE M 08/05/2011 Baby 6

3 DONNET LUNA F 2011 Baby 6

4 MARTIN JOAKIM M 18/01/2011 Baby 4

5 WENZEL SARAH F 28/08/2011 Baby 4

6 SZABO DIEGO M 07/01/2011 Baby 2

7 VASTINE TOM M 28/11/2011 Baby 2

8 RANVIER NOE M 22/07/2012 Baby 2

9 FRANCOISE LOUNA F 01/01/12 Baby 2

10 BASSIERE JANELLE F 01/01/12 Baby 2

11 MARQUANT SARAH F 14/03/2011 Baby 0

12 BARBET AMBRE F 07/07/2011 Baby 0

13 DELAHAYE LUCAS M 08/09/2011 Baby 0

14 GUILLOU PAUL M 06/10/2011 Baby 0

15 CHALLES CLEMENT M 11/11/2011 Baby 0

16 HEBERT LYLOU F 10/08/2010 Baby 0

PRé poussin
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NOM PRENOM SEXE NAISSANCE Catégorie
Challenge

Total

HQ VADELORGE GIL M 28/03/1966 Vétéran 244

HQ LECOQ SEVERINE F 29/03/1977 Vétéran 60

1 DELAVOYE XAVIER M 04/01/1985 Vétéran 56 Coupe

2 LELARGUE STEPHANE M 30/07/1972 Vétéran 36 Coupe

3 BACHELET BRUNO M 01/01/1968 Vétéran 32 Coupe

4 GAILLARD ANTOINE M 28/01/1968 Vétéran 30

5 DELIVET LIONEL M 07/05/1977 Vétéran 30

6 EUDELINE FRANCK M 03/11/1975 Vétéran 26

7 BOURALY YANN M 19/06/1968 Vétéran 26

8 DELAVOYE VALERIE F 01/01/1974 Vétéran 24

9 COCAGNE BENEDICTE F 10/07/1966 Vétéran 18

10 LE GENDRE SEBASTIEN M 29/11/1974 Vétéran 18

11 RANVIER GERAUD M 08/03/1975 Vétéran 14

12 BUNEL WILFRIED M 20/06/1976 Vétéran 14

13 LASNON MICKAEL M 18/10/1982 Vétéran 12

14 FREVAL BETTY F 05/11/1980 Vétéran 6

1 BAUDOUIN AURORE F 25/07/1991 Senior 32 Coupe

2 LOZAHIC CYRIL M 20/03/1986 Senior 24 Coupe

3 LEMARQUAND CHRISTELLE F 01/04/1987 Senior 6 Coupe

4 PESTEL CAMILLE M 23/11/1990 Senior 4

5 DAVID THIBAUT M 22/12/1990 Senior 4

1 PETIT PAUL M EURE JUDO Junior 138 Coupe

2 METAYER JULIEN M 05/10/1997 Junior 118 Coupe

2 GAILLARD ALEXANDRE M 30/07/1999 Junior 54 Coupe

4 BISSON FERNANDEZ LEO M 21/10/1998 Junior 23

5 BOURALY LEA F 11/10/1999 Junior 22

6 CALU LUCAS M 05/05/1998 Junior 14

7 MAUCORPS JEAN LOUP M 10/03/1997 Junior 2

8 VANDENBERGHE ENZO M 05/10/1998 Junior 2

1 EUDELINE LOU-ANNE F 30/03/2002 Cadet 111 Coupe

2 GARNIER JEREMY M 17/02/2000 Cadet 68 Coupe

3 BELLANGER ALEXANDRE M 27/07/2000 Cadet 37 Coupe

4 VANDENBERGHE SANDRO M 04/12/2000 Cadet 22

5 BISSON FERNANDEZ INES F 07/06/2001 Cadet 6

6 RUELLE MARIE F 08/02/2001 Cadet 4

7 PICTON NOLANN M 03/08/2001 Cadet 4

8 MULROONEY WILLIAM M 27/10/2002 Cadet 2

1 LEPAGE MANON F 28/01/2003 Minime 139 Coupe
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2 PAILLARD SERVANE F 16/04/2003 Minime 97 Coupe

3 BUYCK TOM M 06/02/2004 Minime 92 Coupe

4 DELAVOYE THEO M 13/08/2004 Minime 62 Coupe

5 BACHELET FLORIAN M 14/07/2003 Minime 55 Coupe

6 GAILLARD JUSTINE F 01/02/2003 Minime 36

7 ROLLAND NATHAN M 03/08/2004 Minime 16

8 HUET HUGO M 15/04/2003 Minime 7

9 DUBOIS MAXIME M 20/04/2003 Minime 4

1 MONSEL RONAN M 13/12/2005 Benjamin 58 Coupe

2 LAUNAY LOUIS M 01/04/2006 Benjamin 57 Coupe

3 GARNIER TOM M 16/01/2005 Benjamin 15 Coupe

4 AUZOUX ZOE F 16/11/2006 Benjamin 13

5 BAGGENSTOS ROSE F 03/03/2006 Benjamin 2

1 DELAVOYE MAXIME M 26/04/2007 Poussin 48 Coupe

2 LELARGUE FLORIAN M 12/03/2008 Poussin 47 Coupe

3 BUYCK CLARA F 23/05/2008 Poussin 46 Coupe

4 BACHELET NATHAN M 15/02/2007 Poussin 42 Coupe

5 BUYCK ALEXANDRE M 12/01/2007 Poussin 42 Coupe

6 LASNON KILIAN M 26/02/2008 Poussin 38 Coupe

7 LAUNAY MARIE F 19/12/2007 Poussin 20

8 GUICHARD BERENICE F 29/11/2008 Poussin 19

9 CANTAIX ALEXIS M 16/07/2007 Poussin 19

10 GRUEL ROMANN M 27/12/2007 Poussin 18

11 GUILLOU TOM M 26/07/2007 Poussin 16

12 WENZEL RAPHAELLE F 29/07/2008 Poussin 15

13 BAGGENSTOS REMY M 06/05/2008 Poussin 14

14 BOURALY ANTOINE M 31/01/2008 Poussin 14

15 FRESNEL PRUDENCE F 22/05/2007 Poussin 11

1 LELIEVRE ALICIA M 26/07/2009 Pré poussin 31 Coupe

2 PELLETIER ZOE F 06/09/2009 Pré poussin 22 Coupe

3 WENZEL ESPERENCE F 01/12/2009 Pré poussin 14 Coupe

4 DUBOIS MATHIS M 24/09/2010 Pré poussin 9

5 DESMOULINS Pauline F 14/05/2009 Pré poussin 8

6 MORLET MALWIN M 22/01/2010 Pré poussin 8

7 SALOMON AVENDANO ANTONIN M 27/07/2010 Pré poussin 7

8 CHALLES SIMON M 06/02/2009 Pré poussin 4

9 HUEZ LOUANE F 10/11/2010 Pré poussin 4

10 DOUVENOU MAX M 19/08/2009 Pré poussin 4

11 STAELENS NOE M 02/11/2010 Pré poussin 4

12 HUEZ BAPTISTE M 10/11/2010 Pré poussin 3
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13 ASSENARD RAPHAEL M 24/02/2010 Pré poussin 3

14 VAN DE CASTEELE SOLENNE F 10/04/2010 Pré poussin 3

15 MAILLARD BAPTISTE M 16/05/2009 Pré poussin 2

16 COHEN BENSOUSSAN MICHA M 04/06/2009 Pré poussin 0

17 GUILLOU LEO M 23/03/2010 Pré poussin 0

18 COMBES AMAURY M 24/12/2010 Pré poussin 0

1 BRUCHON CELINE F 03/02/2011 Baby 8

2 PIED NOEL AGATHE M 08/05/2011 Baby 6

3 DONNET LUNA F 2011 Baby 6

4 MARTIN JOAKIM M 18/01/2011 Baby 4

5 WENZEL SARAH F 28/08/2011 Baby 4

6 SZABO DIEGO M 07/01/2011 Baby 2

7 VASTINE TOM M 28/11/2011 Baby 2

8 RANVIER NOE M 22/07/2012 Baby 2

9 FRANCOISE LOUNA F 01/01/12 Baby 2

10 BASSIERE JANELLE F 01/01/12 Baby 2

11 MARQUANT SARAH F 14/03/2011 Baby 0

12 BARBET AMBRE F 07/07/2011 Baby 0

13 DELAHAYE LUCAS M 08/09/2011 Baby 0

14 GUILLOU PAUL M 06/10/2011 Baby 0

15 CHALLES CLEMENT M 11/11/2011 Baby 0

16 HEBERT LYLOU F 10/08/2010 Baby 0
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